
LOT SPLIT OF LOT 2,
REYNOLDS CENTRE

ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
BRYANT, SALINE COUNTY,

ARKANSAS
23140 I-30 NORTH

BRYANT, ARKANSAS

N
O

T  
  F

O
R   C

ONSTRUCTION

TE
S   

WE
IVER

N
O

T   FO
R   CONSTRUCTION

TE
S   

WEI VE R

THIS
DOCUMENT IS

PRELIMINARY IN
NATURE AND IS NOT

A FINAL, SIGNED
AND SEALED
DOCUMENT

ISSUED FOR
REVIEW

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION:

501.664.3245 t    501.664.6704 f

Little Rock, Arkansas 72211
10825 Financial Centre Parkway, Suite 300

CE
RT

I F
IC

AT E OF AUTHOR I ZATION

ARKANS AS ENG I NE E R

Key Plan

No. Description Date

PROJECT NO:

ISSUE DATE:

CONTACT:

This document, and the ideas and designs incorporated
herein, as an instrument of professional service, is the
property of Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc., and is not to be
used, in whole or in part, for any other project, without the
written authorization of Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

www.craftontull.com

CRAFTON, TULL &
ASSOCIATES, INC.

No. 109

© 2025 Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

Crafton Tull
R

QC by:
QC Date:

D
RA

W
IN

G
: G

:\
24

30
31

00
_P

A
N

ER
A

BR
YA

\I
N

FR
A

ST
RU

C
TU

RE
\S

UR
V

EY
\D

W
G

\2
43

03
10

0_
SU

R.
D

W
G

LA
YO

UT
: L

O
T 

SP
LI

T 
, L

A
ST

 S
A

V
ED

: J
G

12
31

, 8
/2

5/
20

25
 9

:4
6:

29
 A

M
LA

ST
 P

LO
TT

ED
 B

Y:
 J

A
SO

N
 G

RA
YH

A
M

, 8
/2

5/
20

25
 9

:4
8:

13
 A

M

J GRAYHAM
8/13/2025
24303100

L SULLIVAN
8/13/2025

R
LEGEND (EXISTING SYMBOLS)

ENGINEER
PROFESSIONAL
REGISTERED

ARKANSAS

No. 14054

STATE OF

T RA V IS  A .  T OL LEY


	Sheets and Views
	lot split


